
www.fleetwoodfurniture.com

INSTRUMENT  
1-15 compartments
No doors/hasp locking wire doors
See Spec Guide for more options

HARMONY

INSTRUMENT

Instrument Storage Cabinet Compartments

Height

Depth

Width

Outside
27”
48”
20”
30”
40”
84”

1
25.5”

-
-

27”
-

78.5”

2
25.5”
46.5”

-
27”
37”

38.875”

3
25.5”
46.5”

-
27”
37”

25.67”

6
8”
-
-
-

37”
38.975”

7
(6 small & 

1 large)
12”/25.5”

-
-

27”
37”

15”/29”

15
8”
-

17”
27”
15”

-

9
(6 small & 

3 tall)
8”
-
-

7”
-

15”/47”

10
(9 small & 

1 large)
8”/25.5”

-
-

27”
-

15”/29”

10
12”

-
-

27”
37”
15”

DIMENSIONS

DOORS
• No door
• Full length wire, silver 
• Compartment wire, silver

CASE
• 3/4" thick TFL top, side, back and  
 partition panels
• Toe kick color-matched to case

INTERNAL PANELS
• ABS plastic wrapped shelves 

SHIPPING 
• Units ship fully assembled
• Doors and shelves installed 
• Levelers attached 
• No mobile option

Example showing 
15 Compartment Wire Door more options available 

Examples shown with no doors

Example showing 
3 Compartment Wire Door more options available 



www.fleetwoodfurniture.com

GARMENT 
1-2 garment rods, 0-3 shelves
No doors/hasp locking doors
See Spec Guide for more options

Outside
 27”
48”
30”
84”

Depth

Width

Height

Inside
 25.5”
46.5”
27”

78.5”

1 Rod &
1 Shelf 

175 lbs.
350 lbs.

1 Rod &
3 Shelves
275 lbs.
350 lbs.

2 Rod &
No Shelves
250 lbs.
350 lbs.

27” Wide
48” Wide

DOORS & PULLS
• 5 knuckle hinge in black
• Hasp lock in black
• Arch pull (not shown) in black

CASE
• 3/4" thick TFL top, side, back and  
 partition panels
• Toe kick color-matched to case

INTERNAL PANELS
• ABS plastic wrapped shelves & bottom  
• 3 shelves are adjustable

ADDITIONAL FEATURES
• Garment rod

SHIPPING 
• Units ship fully assembled 
• Pulls mounted to interior 
• Levelers attached 
• No mobile option

DIMENSIONS

HARMONY

GARMENT
HARMONY

GARMENT

Examples shown with no doors



www.fleetwoodfurniture.com

Instrument storage options include no door, full-grille door, and compartment grille door. 
Garment storage options include full-laminate doors.

HARMONY

DOOR OPTIONS



www.fleetwoodfurniture.com

HARMONY

FILLERS

BODY PANELS
• Hardware to attach to adjacent 
 cabinets included
• Top panel 3/4” thick TFL
• Front panel 3/4” thick finished
• Color matched adjacent cabinets

SHIPPING   
• Units ship unassembled with   
 hardware.
• Field cut to size



www.fleetwoodfurniture.com

HARMONY

MOBILE STRING INSTRUMENT CARTS

BODY PANELS
• 3/4” thick TFL body panels
• Carpeted edge in dark gray

MOBILITY
• Locking 75mm casters in two-tone gray

ADDITIONAL FEATURES
• Holds instrument with or without case
• Hooks

SHIPPING 
• Units ship fully assembled 
 with casters attached 

DIMENSIONS

Depth

Width

Height

Inside
 59.5”

60”
73.5”

-
-
-
-
-
-

Outside
61”

61.5”
75”
24”
26”
33”
47”
50”

60.5”
Height



www.fleetwoodfurniture.com

HARMONY

MOBILE FOLIO

Depth

Width

Height

Folio
Compartment

 12.12”
12.12”
14.5”

1.375”

Outside
 29”
42”
18”
50”

Open
Storage

13”
19.5”

14.625”
4.5”

CASE
• 1” thick TFL partitions
• 3/4” thick TFL body panels
• Hardboard shelves - 3 lb. capacity

MOBILITY
• Locking 75mm casters in two-tone gray

ADDITIONAL FEATURES
• Additional storage on bottom
• Metal shelf security strip

SHIPPING 
• Units ship fully assembled 
 with casters attached 

DIMENSIONS



www.fleetwoodfurniture.com

HARMONY

PODIUM

Outside
 43”
38”
48”

Depth
Width

Height

BODY PANELS
• 3/4” thick TFL body panels 
• Color-matched toe kick

FEATURES
• Carpeted platforms in dark gray 
• Main platform height 6"
• Steel safety rail

SHIPPING 
• Unit ships unassembled 
• Levelers installed

DIMENSIONS



www.fleetwoodfurniture.com

HARMONY

MUSIC STORAGE SYSTEM

Outside
 16”
44”
92”

Shelf
34”

13.25”
-

Depth
Width

Height

FRONT PANEL
• Identification holder & cover
• Right or left access option
• Load rated pull in black

CASE
• 3/4" thick TFL side panels, end panels,  
 back panel, and front panels

INTERNAL PANELS
• White storage shelves - 2 fixed,
 4 adjustable, 32mm spacing

MOBILITY
• Concealed 8” diameter casters

ADDITIONAL FEATURES
• Wall mountable frame and hardware 
 kit (required and order separately)

SHIPPING  
• Units ship fully assembled with   
 the casters attached
• Installation kit unassembled

DIMENSIONS


