INSTRUMENT



DOORS

- · No door
- Full length wire, silver
- · Compartment wire, silver

CASE

- 3/4" thick TFL top, side, back and partition panels
- Toe kick color-matched to case

INTERNAL PANELS

ABS plastic wrapped shelves

SHIPPING

- Units ship fully assembled
- · Doors and shelves installed
- Levelers attached
- No mobile option



Example showing 15 Compartment Wire Door more options available



Example showing
3 Compartment Wire Door more options available

		Instrument Storage Cabinet Compartments								
	Outside	1	2	3	6	7 (6 small & 1 large)	9 (6 small & 3 tall)	10	10 (9 small & 1 large)	15
\A/: 111	27"	25.5"	25.5"	25.5"	8"	12"/25.5"	8"	12"	8"/25.5"	8"
Width	48"	-	46.5"	46.5"	-	-	-	-	-	-
	20"	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	17"
Depth	30"	27"	27"	27"	-	27"	7"	27"	27"	27"
	40"	-	37"	37"	37"	37"	-	37"	-	15"
Height	84"	78.5"	38.875"	25.67"	38.975"	15"/29"	15"/47"	15"	15"/29"	-















Examples shown with no doors

GARMENT



DOORS & PULLS

- 5 knuckle hinge in black
- Hasp lock in black
- · Arch pull (not shown) in black

CASE

- 3/4" thick TFL top, side, back and partition panels
- Toe kick color-matched to case

INTERNAL PANELS

- ABS plastic wrapped shelves & bottom3 shelves are adjustable

ADDITIONAL FEATURES

Garment rod

SHIPPING

- Units ship fully assembled
- · Pulls mounted to interior
- · Levelers attached
- No mobile option



	Outside	Inside
Width	27"	25.5"
Wiutii	48"	46.5"
Depth	30"	27"
Height	84"	78.5"

	1 Rod & 1 Shelf	1 Rod & 3 Shelves	2 Rod & No Shelves
27" Wide	175 lbs.	275 lbs.	250 lbs.
48" Wide	350 lbs.	350 lbs.	350 lbs.













Examples shown with no doors

GARMENT 1-2 garment rods, 0-3 shelves No doors/hasp locking doors See Spec Guide for more options

DOOR OPTIONS



Instrument storage options include no door, full-grille door, and compartment grille door. Garment storage options include full-laminate doors.



FILLERS



BODY PANELS

- Hardware to attach to adjacent cabinets included
 Top panel 3/4" thick TFL
 Front panel 3/4" thick finished
 Color matched adjacent cabinets

SHIPPING

- Units ship unassembled with hardware.
- Field cut to size





MOBILE STRING INSTRUMENT CARTS

BODY PANELS

- 3/4" thick TFL body panels Carpeted edge in dark gray

MOBILITY

· Locking 75mm casters in two-tone gray

ADDITIONAL FEATURES

- · Holds instrument with or without case
- Hooks

SHIPPING

 Units ship fully assembled with casters attached







	Outside	Inside
	61"	59.5"
Width	61.5"	60"
	75"	73.5"
	24"	-
Depth	26"	-
·	33"	-
	47"	-
Height	50"	-
	60.5"	-

MOBILE FOLIO



CASE

- 1" thick TFL partitions 3/4" thick TFL body panels Hardboard shelves 3 lb. capacity

MOBILITY

• Locking 75mm casters in two-tone gray

ADDITIONAL FEATURES

- · Additional storage on bottom
- · Metal shelf security strip

SHIPPING

• Units ship fully assembled with casters attached



	Outside	Folio Compartment	Open Storage
/A/: - + -	29"	12.12"	13"
Width	42"	12.12"	19.5"
Depth	18"	14.5"	14.625"
Height	50"	1.375"	4.5"

PODIUM



- **BODY PANELS** 3/4" thick TFL body panels
 Color-matched toe kick

FEATURES

- Carpeted platforms in dark gray
 Main platform height 6"
 Steel safety rail

SHIPPING

- Unit ships unassembled Levelers installed



	Outside	
Width	43"	
Depth	38"	
Height	48"	

Fleetwood Creating effective learning environments

MUSIC STORAGE SYSTEM

FRONT PANEL

- · Identification holder & cover
- Right or left access option
- · Load rated pull in black

CASE

• 3/4" thick TFL side panels, end panels, back panel, and front panels

INTERNAL PANELS

 White storage shelves - 2 fixed, 4 adjustable, 32mm spacing

MOBILITY

• Concealed 8" diameter casters

ADDITIONAL FEATURES

• Wall mountable frame and hardware kit (required and order separately)

SHIPPING

- Units ship fully assembled with the casters attached
- · Installation kit unassembled



	Outside	Shelf
Width	16"	34"
Depth	44"	13.25"
Height	92"	-